



November 2019 Walk Log

Monthly Total

205.69

Week	Date	Distance	Weekly Total	Running Total
44	Fri, November 1, 2019	9.90		1300.33
44	Sat, November 2, 2019	0.04	24.79	1300.37
45	Sun, November 3, 2019	9.45		1309.82
45	Mon, November 4, 2019	3.35		1313.17
45	Tue, November 5, 2019	6.31		1319.48
45	Wed, November 6, 2019	2.88		1322.36
45	Thu, November 7, 2019	11.86		1334.22
45	Fri, November 8, 2019	11.65		1345.87
45	Sat, November 9, 2019	5.94	51.44	1351.81
46	Sun, November 10, 2019	9.14		1360.95
46	Mon, November 11, 2019	6.35		1367.30
46	Tue, November 12, 2019	6.10		1373.40
46	Wed, November 13, 2019	4.78		1378.18
46	Thu, November 14, 2019	6.58		1384.76
46	Fri, November 15, 2019	6.66		1391.42
46	Sat, November 16, 2019	2.52	42.13	1393.94
47	Sun, November 17, 2019	7.06		1401.00
47	Mon, November 18, 2019	10.34		1411.34
47	Tue, November 19, 2019	5.72		1417.06
47	Wed, November 20, 2019	3.58		1420.64
47	Thu, November 21, 2019	9.80		1430.44
47	Fri, November 22, 2019	10.69		1441.13
47	Sat, November 23, 2019	7.23	54.42	1448.36
48	Sun, November 24, 2019	11.59		1459.95
48	Mon, November 25, 2019	3.46		1463.41
48	Tue, November 26, 2019	8.17		1471.58
48	Wed, November 27, 2019	5.71		1477.29
48	Thu, November 28, 2019	8.91		1486.20
48	Fri, November 29, 2019	5.63		1491.83
48	Sat, November 30, 2019	4.29	47.76	1496.12

76.87